APPLICAZIONI AUTO

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO 145 (930 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

145 (930)

1995-10-01
- 2001-01-
01

1970 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67204

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 1998-12-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67199

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 1998-12-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38401

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 1998-12-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67106

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 2001-01-
01

1370 ccm

76 KW

103 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38501

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 2001-01-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67601

145 (930)

1996-12-01
- 2001-01-
01

1370 ccm

76 KW

103 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 33503

145 (930 )

1996-12-01
- 2001-01-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38201

ALFA ROMEO 146 (930 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

146 (930_)

1995-10-01
- 2001-01-
01

1970 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67204

146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-01-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38401

146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-01-
01

1370 ccm

76 KW

103 CvVv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38501
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146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-01-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67106

146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-01-
01

1370 ccm

76 KW

103 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 33503

146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-10-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 38201

146 (930_)

1996-11-01
- 2001-10-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67601

ALFA ROMEO 155 (167_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

155 (167.)

1995-03-01
-1997-12-
01

1970 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67204

155 (167_)

1995-03-01
-1997-12-
01

1970 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67299

155 (167_)

1996-05-01
-1997-12-
01

1747 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67106

155 (167_)

1996-05-01
-1997-12-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67601




